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RP Wins National
Design & Construction Award!

We are so excited to announce RP has won the National Association of
Landscape Professionals (NALP) Silver Award for Design and Construction
for our Cotswolds On The Lake project.

From the moment you step onto this property you can feel that it is unique ...
that it is special. From the Cotswold style architecture and English gardens to
the lakeside setting, this distinctive property emanates sophistication, luxury,
and fun. Yes, fun! With a basketball court, pool, and a front lawn that doubles
as a baseball field, this landscape has been designed for a family that enjoys
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life.

Our client was inspired by trips to England with the timeless architecture and
stunning gardens. They also have a very active family that loves sports and
adventure, so we had to deliver a landscape that met their high standard and
enhanced their already dynamic lifestyle. Because they also work hard and
entertain often, the addition of a guest house and home office that
coordinated with the site were a must. The resulting English cottage
surrounded by masses of flowers, and separate stone lodge in the treetops
over the ravine, provide the necessary room for guests and meetings.



Work began in 2016 and continues to this day because as the homeowner's
life changes over time, so do their needs. This evolving landscape has been
an exciting project for us as we create beautiful, functional outdoor space for
this amazing client.

Being recognized nationally for our work energizes us to continue designing
artistic, usable outdoor space that transforms lives.

 

Garden Steward Team
This week our Garden Steward team will be
focused on regular maintenance services in
addition to the following:

Scheduling fall annuals installations

Plant Health Care
This week the PHC team will be applying the
following treatments as weather allows:

Animal repellant
Core aeration

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.



Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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